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Summer Opportunities Grades Description Web Address

Aloha Mind Math Reading Writing Mason Ohio Ages 5-12 Online Classes https://alohamindmath.com/mason/

Architecture& Landscape Architecture Summer Camp Gr. 9-12 Virtual Camp https://architecture-camps.outreach.psu.edu/

ASM Materials Camp 9-12 Gr Virtual Camp http://www.asmfoundation.org/who-we-impact/student-middle-high-school/camp-

schedule-application/

Auburn University Summer Experiences Ages 8-18 Virtual Camps and Courses http://www.auburn.edu/outreach/opce/summercamps/

Bard Institute for Writing and Thinking 9-12 Online Workshops http://writingandthinking.org/

BEST Robotics 6-12 TBA www.bestinc.org

Bi-Okoto Drum and Dance Theater all ages Day Camp www.bi-okoto.com

Blossom STEM Camp for Girls 8-12 Day Camp https://blossomscholastic.org/cincinnati-camps/

Boonshoft Summer Discovery Camp Ages 8-12 Virtual Camp "in a box" http://www.boonshoftmuseum.org/experience-more/summer-discovery-

camps/camp-in-a-boxbrazee Street Studios Gr. K-12 Glassroom "to-go" kits https://brazeestreetstudios.com/collections/glassroom-to-go-kits

Brown University HS Virtual Pre-College Courses https://precollege.brown.edu/covid19/

Camp Summit for the Gifted Ages 9-15 Residential Camp http://www.campsummitforthegifted.com/

Camp Art Academy at Clifton 5-12 Yr Virtual Camp https://www.artacademy.edu/com-ed/summer-art-camp/summer-art-camp.php

Camp Build Your Own Computer Ages 9-17 Virtual Camp http://www.campbyoc.com/

Camp Invention 2-6 Gr Vitual Camp https://www.invent.org/programs/camp-invention

Canada/USA Math Camp Ages 13-18 Virtual Camp and Classes https://www.mathcamp.org/math/online_math_resources/

Center for the Arts Wyoming, Ohio 1-12 Yr Day Camp https://wfac.regfox.com/summer-camps-2020

Children's Theater of Mason Ages 5-17 Day Camp https://royaltheatrecompany.com/education/camps/

Cincinnati Architecture Mentoring Program Gr. 6-12 Camps http://daap.uc.edu/daapcamps.html

Cincinnati Museum Center Grades K-8 Day Camp http://www.cincymuseum.org/programs/museum-camp

Cincinnati Nature Centers Ages 3-18 Day Camp http://www.cincynature.org/events-and-programs/cincynature-camp-11/

Cincinnati Shakespeare Festival Virtual Camp https://cincyshakes.com/summercamp/

Cincinnati Summer Chess Camp 5-15 Day Camp http://usachess.com/chess-camps/

Cincinnati Zoo Summer Camp 3-14 Virtual Camp https://tickets.cincinnatizoo.org/mainstore?vid=2&campaignID=&sid=507108962&g

uid=64A838CD-5FAF-4C40-9BD1-C0F0514FD49D#cat2350

Classroom Antics Technology Camps Ages 7-13 Camp http://www.classroomantics.com/#

College Level Examination Program Gr. 12 Resource https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/get-in/testing/learn-about-the-clep-program
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Concordia Language Village 2-Adult Residential and Virutal Camps http://www.concordialanguagevillages.org/newsite/

Cornell Summer College 11-12 Gr Online Courses https://www.sce.cornell.edu/sc/

Destination Imagination Gr. K-12 Virtual Competition https://www.globalfinals.org/

Discovery and Odyssey WSU Pre k-12th Online Cources www.wright.edu/academics/precollege

Drake Science Center Grades 1-12 Day Camp https://www.drakeplanetarium.org/summercamp

Duke Youth Programs Grades 7-12 Online Courses http://learnmore.duke.edu/youth/

Environmental Studies Summer Youth Institute 11-12 Online Institute http://essyi.hws.edu/

Exploravision Awards Program 1-12 Gr Competition http://www.exploravision.org/

Camp Wave Newport Aquarium 7-12 Day Camp https://engage.wavefoundation.org/mainstore?CategoryId=0

First Robotics Competition Competition www.usfirst.org

Fitton Center 1-12 Gr Camp www.fittoncenter.org

Future City Competition Gr. 7-8 Competition https://www.discovere.org/our-programs/future-city

Future Problem Solving Program Gr. 4-12 Competition http://www.fpspi.org/

Georgetown University Summer College 11 Gr Online Courses https://summer.georgetown.edu/

Illinois Worldwide Youth in Science and Engineering Program 5-8 Gr Virtual Camp https://wyse.engineering.illinois.edu/summer-camps/

Glen Helen Nature Camps Ages 5-15 Camps https://www.glenhelen.org/ecocamp

Global Center of Greater Cincinnati Global Education Opportunities www.globalcincinnati.org

Global Village Youth Programs 14-25 Yr Virtual Youth Summit http://www.globalyouthvillage.org/

Gorman Farm Summer Camp Ages 5-15 Day Camp http://gormanfarm.org/summer-day-camp

Harvard Summer School HS Online Courses https://www.summer.harvard.edu/high-school-programs

Heritage Village Museum Ages 6-12 Day Camps https://heritagevillagecincinnati.org/summer-camp/

HOBY Sophomore Leadership Seminars 10 Seminars www.hoby.org

ID Tech Camp 7-17 Yr Virtual Camp https://www.idtech.com/compare-programs

IdyllwildARTS (California) Teens and Kids Online Workshops https://www.idyllwildarts.org/summer/teens-kids/

Imago Ages 4-16 Camp From  Home Adventures 

https://imagoearth.org/camps/

Imagine Magazine Gr. 1-12 Resource http://cty.jhu.edu/imagine/index.html

Interlochen's Summer Arts Camp Grades 3-12 Virtual Camp http://camp.interlochen.org/

Joseph S. Rumbaugh Oration Contest 10-12 Competition https://www.sar.org/education/youth-contests-awards/joseph-s-rumbaugh-

historical-oration-contestJunior Statesmen Summer Program HS Digital Summer Institute http://jsa.org/summer-programs/
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Kids First Camp-a-Palooza Day Camps http://www.kidsfirstsports.com/camps-events/camp-a-palooza-camps

Mad Potter all ages Paint your own pottery www.mymadpotter.com

Mad Science 5-12 Virtual Camps and Workshops http://northeastohio.madscience.org/

Martin W. Essex School for Gifted 11-12 Gr Pre-College https://www.worthington.k12.oh.us/Page/3185

Mathcounts Gr. K-12 Competition www.mathcounts.org 

Mensa Gifted Youth Program Cincinnati all ages Resource https://cincymensa.org/gifted_youth/

Miami Un. Junior Scholars Program Gr. 11 Online Courses www.muohio.edu/juniorscholars/

MIT Research Science Institute HS Institute www.cee.org/programs/rsi

My Nose Turns Red Youth Circus Ages 4-18 Day Camp https://www.mynoseturnsred.org/classes-and-camps/circus-camps/

National Academic Championship Gr. 9-12 Virtual Competition www.qunlimited.com 

National Forensic League Virtual Competition https://www.speechanddebate.org/nationals/

Energy.Gov Gr. K-12 Resource https://science.energy.gov/wdts/nsb

NationalComputer Camp 8-18 Virtual Camp www.nccamp.com

Nature Camp (Virginia) Gr 5-12 Residential Camp www.naturecamp.net/

Institute for Educational Advancement Gr. 3-6 Resource https://educationaladvancement.org/resource/gifted-programs-services/

NKU Preparatory Music Department Commute http://musicprep.nku.edu/

OAGC list of summer opportunities Gr. K-12 Resource http://www.oagc.com/?q=summerops

Odyssey of the Mind Gr. K-12 Competition https://www.odysseyofthemind.com/

Office of Naval Research (Science and Engineering Apprentice 

Program

Gr 10-12 Internship http://seap.asee.org/

Ohio Center for Law-Related Ed. Gr. K-12 Competition http://www.oclre.org

Ohio Foreign Language Association Gr. 9-12 Resource http://www.ofla-online.org/ 

Ohio Leadership Institute 4-12 Gr Resource www.ohioleader.com

Ohio Northern Summer Academic and Honors Institute Gifted HS Day Camp http://www.onu.edu/academics/summer_academic_and_honors_institute

Ohio State STEM Summer Camps Grades Rising 9-12 Residential Camp https://osumarion.osu.edu/academics/majors/biology/stem-summer-camp.html

Ohio YMCA Youth in Government teenagers Resource http://www.ohioymcayg.org/

Pipe Organ Encounter teenagers Residential Camp https://www.agohq.org/education/poe/poe/

Polaris Summer Camp Gifted Gr. K-6 Day Camp https://www.polarissummercamp.com/

PROMYS at Boston Univeristy Returning Students Online HS Programs  www.promys.org

Pyramid Hill Sculpture Park and Museum All ages Art and Sculpture Experience www.pyramidhill.org 

Ross Mathemathics Program OSU 9-18 Online Courses https://rossprogram.org/

Scholastic Arts and Writing Awards 14-18 Resource https://www.artandwriting.org/

School of Cinema & Performing Arts Gr. 7-12 Residential Camps and Intensives https://www.socapa.org/

Scientific Mayhem Grades 1-9 Classes Workshops and Tutoring https://scientificmayhem.com/

Sorensen Institute for Political Leadership (Univ. of VA.) Ages 7 and up Commute www.sorenseninstitute.org/programs/hslp
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Summer Institute for Gifted (SIG) Ages 5-17 Online Programs https://www.giftedstudy.org/

Taft Museum of Art All ages Resource www.taftmuseum.org

Technology and Robotics Camps Virtual Camps http://www.mysummercamps.com/camps/ohio/robotics/

eGFI Resource http://students.egfi-k12.org/

The Globe Program Resource www.globe.gov

The Lions International Peace Poster Contest Ages 11-13 Contest https://www.lionsclubs.org/en/start-our-approach/youth/peace-poster

The Road Less Traveled Travel Programs http://www.theroadlesstraveled.com/

Thurber Summer Writing Camp 13-19 Virtual Camp http://www.thurberhouse.org/summer-camps

U.S. Space Camp gr. 2-12 Residential Camp https://www.spacecamp.com/

University of Chicago Gr. 9-12 Online Courses https://summer.uchicago.edu/high-school-students

University of Pennsylvania HS Online Courses www.sas.upenn.edu/summer/students/highschool

US Academic Decathlon HS Competition www.usad.org

US Chess Federation Online Competition www.uschess.org

Visions Service Adventures Gr. 12 Residential Service Project www.visionsserviceadventures.com/

Camp Launch at the College of William and Mary Grades 7-9 Residential Camp https://education.wm.edu/centers/cfge/precollegiate/camp_launch/index.php

WKU Summer Camps for Gifted Students 6-8 Gr Virtual Camp https://www.wku.edu/academy/summer_programs.php

Women Writing for (a) Change Virtual Camp http://www.womenwriting.org/ 

Word Masters Gr. 4-12 Competition http://www.wordmasterschallenge.com/

Words without Borders Gr. 3-8 Resource www.wordswithoutborders.org

Wright State University all ages Online Courses www.wright.edu/academics/precollege

Yale Summer Session Grades 3-8 Online Courses www.yale.edu/summer/application/information. precollege.html

Young Rembrandts Ages 3-12 Web Lessons http://www.youngrembrandts.com/find-a-class

University Tutor K-12 Tutoring https://terracepark.universitytutor.com/terracepark_tutoring
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